/ 5 /3		STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION	FILED EFP
		LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	2010 DEC -8 PM 4:
		(Instructions on back of application)	SÉCRETARY UN ST STATE OF IDAH
	The beix	ow named limited liability company has been dissolve It to Section 30-6-702, Idaho Code.	ed
		ne of the dissolved limited liability company is:	
		Silverstone Construction, LLC	
2.	The dat	e the certificate of organization was originally filed:	March 8, 2006
3.	Otherin	formation concerning the dissolution (optional):	
4.	Name a Wade (and address to return acknowledgement copy of this fo	orm to:
4.	Wade		orm to:
4.	Wade . 3764 N	Jacklin	orm to:
	Wade 3764 M Coeur	Jacklin Nettleton Gulch Road	orm to:
5. Sig	Wade 3764 M Coeur	Jacklin Nettleton Culch Road d Alene, ID 83815 ure of a manager, prember or authorized person.	orm to: Secretary of State use only
5. Sig Tyş	Wade (3764 N Coeur Signatu	Jacklin Nettleton Culch Road d Alene, ID 83815 ure of a manager, prember or authorized person.	
5. Sig Tys Sig	Wade (3764 N Coeur Signatur gnature ped Name	Jacklin Nettleton Culch Road d Alene, ID 83815 ure of a manager, member or authorized person. Wade Jacklin	

.

.